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104 Bayview  231-1401 K-6 3001 - 16th St. San Pablo 94806 Rasheedah Grant rasheedah.grant@wccusd.net Melanie Spears Marco Gonzales
105 Chavez  231-1418 K-6 960 - 17th St. Richmond 94801 Frances Gonzalez fgonzalez@wccusd.net Alison Evert Marco Gonzales
110 Collins  231-1446 K-6 1224 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole 94564 Tara Kajla tkajla@wccusd.net Denise Pinney Marco Gonzales
112 Coronado  231-1419 K-6 2100 Maine Avenue Richmond 94804 Christina Thomas cmthomas@wccusd.net Keilan Hunter Ruben Aurelio
115 Dover  231-1420 K-6 1870 19th St San Pablo 94806 America Pizano apizano@wccusd.net Melynda Piezas Marco Gonzales
116 Downer  231-1435 K-6 1231 - 18th St. San Pablo 94806 Martha Alvarez malvarez@wccusd.net Chris Read Marco Gonzales
117 Ellerhorst  231-1426 K-6 3501 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole 94564 Andrea Flores aflores@wccusd.net Greg Whaling Marco Gonzales
123 Fairmont  231-1448 K-6 724 Kearney St. El Cerrito 94530 Candice Tsugawa ctsugawa@wccusd.net Lynn Bernhardt Ruben Aurelio
124 Ford  231-1421 K-6 2711 Maricopa Ave. Richmond 94804 Sandra Ornelas sandra.ornelasacosta@wccusd.net Christi Roscigno (Interim Principal) Marco Gonzales
125 Grant  231-1422 K-6 2400 Downer Ave. Richmond 94804 Saida Espinoza sespinoza@wccusd.net Farnaz Heydari Ruben Aurelio
128 Hanna Ranch  231-1441 K-5 2480 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules 94547 Maria Catalogna mcatalogna@wccusd.net Greg Santiago Marco Gonzales
191 Harbour Way  231-1438 K-8 1121 Allview Avenue El Sobrante 94803 Sabrina Keys skeys@wccusd.net Guthrie Fleischman Ruben Aurelio
127 Harding  231-1413 K-6 7230 Fairmount Ave. El Cerrito 94530 Rosamar Jimenez rjimenez@wccusd.net Linda Takimoto Ruben Aurelio
122 Highland  231-1424 K-6 2829 Moyers Rd. Richmond 94806 Linda Rhea lrhea@wccusd.net David Ranch Ruben Aurelio
130 Kensington  231-1415 K-6 90 Highland Blvd. Kensington 94708 Pam Porter pporter@wccusd.net Judy Sanders Ruben Aurelio
132 King  231-1403 K-6 4022 Florida Avenue Richmond 94804 Karole Kidd kkidd@wccusd.net Joey Sundberg Ruben Aurelio
134 Lake  231-1451 K-6 2700 - 11th St. San Pablo 94806 Karen Rodriguez krodriguez@wccusd.net Kenneth Bonner Marco Gonzales
135 Lincoln  231-1404 K-6 29 - 6th St. Richmond 94801 Irasema Sanchez isanchez@wccusd.net Megan Burnham Ruben Aurelio
126 Lupine Hills  231-1411 K-5 1919 Lupine Rd. Hercules 94547 Lesa Bassi lbassi@wccusd.net Heather Best Marco Gonzales
137 Madera  231-1412 K-6 8500 Madera Dr. El Cerrito 94530 Ruby Estebez restebez@wccusd.net Alison Makela Ruben Aurelio
139 Mira Vista  231-1416 K-8 6397 Hazel Ave. Richmond 94805 Alma Estrada aestrada@wccusd.net Gabriel Chilcott Ruben Aurelio
140 Montalvin  231-1405 K-8 300 Christine Dr. San Pablo 94806 Donnell Bonini dbonini@wccusd.net Katherine Acosta-Verprauskus Marco Gonzales
142 Murphy  231-1427 K-6 4350 Valley View Rd. Richmond 94803 Tina Maria Otten totten@wccusd.net Chelsea LaForest Ruben Aurelio
144 Nystrom  231-1406 K-6 230 Harbour Way South Richmond 94804 Trinity Cartwright cartwright@wccusd.net James Allardice Ruben Aurelio
146 Ohlone  231-1443 K-5 201 Turquoise Dr. Hercules 94547 Bernadette Solorzano bsolorzano@wccusd.net Kim Moses Marco Gonzales
145 Olinda  231-1452 K-6 5855 Olinda Rd. Richmond 94803 Deyda Mendoza dmendoza@wccusd.net Amandeep Randhawa Ruben Aurelio
147 Peres  231-1407 K-8 719 - 5th St. Richmond 94801 Luz Hernandez lhernandez@wccusd.net Jawan Eldridge Marco Gonzales
150 Riverside  231-1409 K-6 1300 Amador St. San Pablo 94806 Stephanie Gonzales sgonzales@wccusd.net Christine Hatcher Marco Gonzales
154 Shannon  231-1454 K-6 685 Marlesta Rd. Pinole 94564 Tiffany Cowan tcowan@wccusd.net Dan MacDonald Marco Gonzales
155 Sheldon  231-1414 K-6 2601 May Rd. Richmond 94803 Clemika Young clemika.young@wccusd.net Melissa Sigars Ruben Aurelio
157 Stege  231-1425 K-6 4949 Cypress Ave. Richmond 94804 Tangy Jules tangynekia.jules@wccusd.net Nicole Ruiz Ruben Aurelio
158 Stewart  231-1410 K-8 2040 Hoke Dr. Pinole 94564 Christy Falk cfalk@wccusd.net Teresa Barrera (Interim Principal) Marco Gonzales
159 Tara Hills  231-1428 K-6 2300 Dolan Way San Pablo 94806 Erica Guerra erica.guerra@wccusd.net Robert Mendoza Marco Gonzales
160 Valley View  231-1455 K-6 3416 Maywood Dr. Richmond 94803 Anita Vasarhely pam.barlesi@wccusd.net Ann Marie Marinakis Ruben Aurelio
162 Verde  231-1408 K-8 2000 Giaramita St. Richmond 94801 Veronica Davis vdavis@wccusd.net Eric Acosta-Verprauskus Marco Gonzales
164 Washington  231-1417 K-6 565 Wine St. Richmond 94801 Jennifer Abarca jennifer.abarca@wccusd.net Lisa Levi Ruben Aurelio
143 West County Mandarin 231-1457 K-6 6028 Ralston Avenue Richmond 94805 Jenny Vazquez jvazquez@wccusd.net Eric Peterson Ruben Aurelio
165 Wilson  231-1456 K-6 7150 Portola Drive El Cerrito 94530 Perla Garcia pgarcia@wccusd.net Claudia Velez Ruben Aurelio

MIDDLE SCHOOLS
206 Crespi Middle 231-1447 7 to 8 1121 Allview Ave. El Sobrante 94803 Sabrina Keys skeys@wccusd.net Guthrie Fleischman Julio Franco/Anne Shin
208 DeJean Middle 231-1430 7 to 8 3400 Macdonald Ave. Richmond 94805 Laurie Mangle laurie.mangle@wccusd.net William McGee Julio Franco/Anne Shin
210 Helms Middle 231-1423 7 to 8 2500 Road 20 San Pablo 94806 Cristina Villalobos cristina.villalobos@wccusd.net Jessica Petrilli Julio Franco/Anne Shin
211 Hercules Middle 231-1429 6 to 8 1900 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules 94547 Vicki Chen vchen@wccusd.net Ryan Shaw Julio Franco/Anne Shin
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214 Korematsu Middle 231-1449 7 to 8 7125 Donal Avenue El Cerrito 94530 Tiffany Jamison tiffany.jamison@wccusd.net Matt Burnham Julio Franco/Anne Shin
212 Pinole Middle 231-1436 7 to 8 1575 Mann Dr. Pinole 94564 Valarie Walker valarie.walker@wccusd.net Denise VanHook Julio Franco/Anne Shin

HIGH SCHOOLS
352 De Anza High 231-1440 9 to 12 5000 Valley View Rd. Richmond 94803 Jan Bridges jbridges@wccusd.net Summerlyn Sigler Julio Franco/Anne Shin
354 El Cerrito High 231-1437 9 to 12 540 Ashbury Ave. El Cerrito 94530 Liz Smith lfsmith@wccusd.net Patricia Crespo Julio Franco/Anne Shin
376 Hercules High 231-1429 9 to 12 1900 Refugio Valley Rd. Hercules 94547 Ginny Turner gturner@wccusd.net Paul Mansingh Julio Franco/Anne Shin
360 Kennedy High 231-1433 9 to 12 4300 Cutting Blvd. Richmond 94804 Valerie Dixon vdixon@wccusd.net Felicia Phillips Julio Franco/Anne Shin
369 Middle College 215-3881 9 to 12 2600 Mission Bell Dr. San Pablo 94806 Kris Moore kmoore@wccusd.net Finy Prak Julio Franco/Anne Shin
362 Pinole Valley 231-1442 9 to 12 2900 Pinole Valley Rd. Pinole 94564 Melisa Siembida msiembida@wccusd.net Kibby Kleiman Julio Franco/Anne Shin
364 Richmond High 231-1450 9 to 12 1250 - 23rd St. Richmond 94804 Elsa Torres etorres@wccusd.net Jose De Leon Julio Franco/Anne Shin

ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS & CONTINUING EDUCATION
358 Greenwood Academy 231-1402 9 to 12 831 Chanslor Ave. Richmond 94801 Genea Alexander galexander@wccusd.net Allison Huie Julio Franco/Anne Shin
370 Transition Prg. Vista Hills 231-1432 Ages 18-21 2625 Barnard St. San Pablo 94806 Marcia Weiss mweiss@wccusd.net Ken Talken Julio Franco/Anne Shin
373 Vista High School 231-1431 7-12 2625 Barnard St. San Pablo 94806 Claire Wichelmann cwichelmann@wccusd.net Edith Jordan-McCormick Julio Franco/Anne Shin
408 Adult School: DeJean Center 231-1453 Adult 3400 Macdonald Ave. Richmond 94805 Katherine Sanchez ksanchez@wccusd.net Jeffrey Carr Julio Franco/Anne Shin
410 Alvarado Adult School 231-1453 Adult 5625 Sutter St. Richmond 94804 Katherine Sanchez ksanchez@wccusd.net Jeffrey Carr Julio Franco/Anne Shin

Gateway to College 215-3835 Ages 16-21 2600 Mission Bell Drive San Pablo 94806 Linda Johnson ljohnson@contracosta.edu Karl Debro, Ed. D. Julio Franco/Anne Shin
SPECIAL EDUCATION EARLY INTERVENTION

108 Cameron  School 231-1445 0-5yrs 7140 Gladys Ave. El Cerrito 94530 Cristina Ponce cponce@wccusd.net Susan Moehlenbrock


